
English Department Supported Study 
Timetable Up to Prelim 29.11.21 

Supported Study Starting 
October 
 

Higher  
All sessions will be from 
3:15pm -4:15pm 

National 5  
All Sessions will be from 
3:15pm - 4:15pm 

Wednesday 6th   Oct   

 
RUAE – Own Words Questions 
Ms Morrison gf68 

RUAE – Own Words Questions 
Mr Davison gf64 

Thursday 7thOct 
 

RUAE – Context Questions 
Ms Macdonald gf63 

RUAE – Own Words Questions 
Ms Henssge gf64 

Wednesday 13th Oct  Holiday 
 

  

Thursday 14th Holiday 
 

  

Wednesday 20th Oct 
 

RUAE – Word Choice 
Ms Morrison gf68 

RUAE – Word Choice 
Ms Murphy gf64 

Thursday 21st Oct 
 

RUAE – Sentence Structure 
Ms Macdonald gf63 

RUAE – Sentence Structure 
Ms Henssge gf64 

Wednesday 27th Oct 
 

RUAE - Sentence Structure 
Ms Morrison gf68 

RUAE - Sentence Structure 
Mr Davison gf64 

Thursday 28th Oct 
 

RUAE – Imagery 
Ms Henssge gf65 

RUAE – Imagery 
Ms Murphy gf64 

Wednesday 10th Nov 
 

RUAE – Tone 
Ms Morrison gf68 

RUAE – Tone 
Mr Davison gf64 

Thursday 11th Nov 
 

RUAE - Comparison Question 
Ms Macdonald gf63 

RUAE – Evaluation 
Ms Henssge gf64 

Wednesday 17th Nov 
 

Scottish Text –Carol Ann Duffy 
10 Mark Question 
Ms Morrison gf68 

Scottish Text – Jackie Kay  
8 Mark Question 
Ms Murphy gf64 

Thursday 18th Nov 
 

RUAE – General Revision 
Ms Macdonald gf63 

RUAE – General Revision 
Ms Henssge gf64 

Wednesday 24th Nov 
 

Essay Revision – Gabriel Garcia 
Marquez ‘ 
Ms Frediani gf70 

Essay Revision – Ray Bradbury 
‘Sound of Thunder’ 
Mr Davison gf64 

Thursday 25th Nov 
 

Essay Revision – Gabriel Garcia 
Marquez ‘ 
Ms Frediani gf70 

Essay Revision – Ray Bradbury 
‘Sound of Thunder’ 
Ms Murphy gf64 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


